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Slats 20 x 20

9 21

Back Panels Front

Side View
Front View

These slats shall have a hight to
support the chassis after being
placed inside the cabinet. This
means ca. 45 mm space for the
chassis.

Slot for the chassis
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Cheek: Birch laminated 12mm

Chassis: Aluminium 1,5mm
Width: 395 mm

43 47

1515

160

65°

115°

Frontplatte Aluminium 1 - 1,5 mm
395 x 47 (B x H)

Drilled holes for
the chassis screws.
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